TOWN OF MOUNTAIN VILLAGE TOWN COUNCIL -STAFF WORK SESSION TUESDAY, JANUARY 20, 2015, 1:00 PM

MEET AT MEADOWS POST OFFICE AND RETURN TO 2nd FLOOR CONFERENCE ROOM, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE TOWN HALL 455 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, COLORADO AGENDA

	Time	Min	Presenter	Туре	
1.	1:00				Call to Order
2.	1:00	30			Site Walk of Meadows Area Affected by Proposed Improvement Plan – Meet at Meadows Post Office
3.	1:30	10			Travel Time to Town Hall
4.	1:40	50			Council-Staff Work Session to Discuss The Meadows Improvement Plan
5.	2:30				Adjourn

Please note this is a work session and no official action will be taken although three or more Council members may be present.

Posted:

Mountain Village Town Hall Mountain Village Police Department Meadows Post Office